www.edwardssignaling.com3-26 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

•	 Operating temperature range: -13ºF to 158ºF
	 (-25ºC to 70ºC)
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage
Sounder
Amps
Beacon
Amps
Lens
Color
dB at
1m/10ft.
DC Sounder with Xenon Beacon
18-980555 PNC-0013 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.033 @ 24V DC Red Up to 116/106
18-980556 PNC-0015 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.033 @ 24V DC Amber Up to 116/106
18-980589 PNC-0021 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.033 @ 24V DC Clear Up to 116/106
18-980662 PNC-0050 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.033 @ 24V DC Blue Up to 116/106
18-980660 PNC-0048 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.033 @ 24V DC Green Up to 116/106
DC Sounder with LED Beacon
18-980622 PNC-0029 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.018/0.065 A1 Red Up to 116/106
18-980623 PNC-0034 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.018/0.065 A1 Amber Up to 116/106
18-980664 PNC-0052 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.018/0.065 A1 Clear Up to 116/106
18-980666 PNC-0054 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.018/0.065 A1 Blue Up to 116/106
18-980655 PNC-0053 10-60V DC 0.010-0.050 A 0.018/0.065 A1 Green Up to 116/106
1Flashing/Static current consumption figures.
158°F
-13°F
OP TEMP